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Od: <dagmar.hubackova@post.cz>
Datum: 27.5.2019 19:43
Komu: <hubacek@luhacovice.cz>

imap:/ /ms.avdliettz:14_3/ fetch>UID>.INBOX>977 7?header=prir. l

—vysledky.htm

, Vysledky

Bez trati

1 416061
2 9201824
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2080838
307355
889303
52695
2045222
51301
246840
52676
331216
889299
52700
218987
2082902
889302
51506
9201824
207812
2080938
416061
331031
331424
416072
52692
2082902
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Jindra Kaina
Kristyna Stépanii

Simon Slama #4
Petr Hajek

Simon Mudrak
Miga Hrbackova
Frantiek Skoda
Martin Macalik
Dominik Rajznauer
Stépan Michalica
Beata Rajznauerova
Matous Mudrak
Oskar Hubdadek
Libuse MaliSkova #4
fanyn Skoda #7
Eliska Zrnikova
Daniel Trcka
Kristyna $t&pand
Sebik Macka
Stépanka Skodova
Jindra Kana

Julie Veselkova
Matyas Macka
Zuzka Rajznauerova
Misa Skodovd
Fanyn Skoda

0 Kontrol

OO0B TJ Slovan Luhagovice

7 Kontrol
QOB T] Slovan Luhadovice

008 TJ Slovan Luhacovice

QOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
QOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

QOB TI Slovan Luhacovice
OO0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice
OK Kare

OO0B TJ Stovan Luhacovice
0O0B T} Slovan Luhacovice
OOB TJ Slovan Luhalovice
0O0B Tl Slovan Luhacovice
OOB T} Slovan Luhacovice

OOB T Slovan Luhacovice
QOB TIJ Slovan Luhacovice
QOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

QOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

00:47
01:55

00:35
00:37
00:42
00:43
00:43
00:47
00:48
00:49
00:53
00:56
00:57
01:01
01:04
01:09
0116
01:22
01:25
01:26
01:30
01:31
01:56
02:51
03:14
MP

27.5.2019 19:48



-

2080838
889303
2045222
307355
51301
52695
246840
889299
52700
218987
52676
331216
2080938
889302
51506
9201824
2082902
416061
331031
207812
331424
416072
52692
52700
889302
331031

Simon Slama #5
Simon Mudrak
FrantiSek Skoda #2
Petr Hajek

Martin Macalik
Misa Hrbackova
Dominik Rajznauer
Matous Mudrak
Oskar Hubacek
Libuse MaliSkova #5
Stépan Michalica
Beata Rajznauerova
Stépanka Skodova #2
Eliska Zrnikova
Daniel Tréka
Kristyna Stépana
Fanyn Skoda

Jindra Kaha

Julie Veselkova
Sebik Macka
Matyas Macka
Zuzka Rajznauerova
Misa Skodova
Oskar Hubacek
Eliska Zrnikova

Julie Veselkova

7 Kontrol
0O0B TJ Slovan Luhadovice
0OOB TI Slovan Luhacovice
0O0B T! Slovan Luhacovice

0O0B Tl Slovan Luhaovice

OK Kare

QOB T} Slovan Luhacovice
OOB T! Slovan Luhacovice
OO0B Tl Slovan Luhacovice
0OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
008 T} Slovan Luhacovice
OO0B T! Slovan Luhacovice
0O0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice
OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
0OO0B T Slovan Luhacovice

OO0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice

0O0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice
QOB T1 Slovan Luhadovice

imap://ms.avonet.cz:143 ffetch>UID> INBOX>9777?header=print

00:37
00:42
00:43
00:44
00:49
00:49
00:52
00:57
00:59
01:03
01:07 '
01i:11
01:12
01:12
01:21
01:21
01:22
01:28
01:57
02:03
02:32
03:06
03:07
MP
MP
MP

27.5.2019 19:48



W 0NV D WN R -
W

NN NN R R e e b el B s
W N = O W 0 N OY WU B WN RO

2080838
389303
2045222
52695
246840
51301
52700
889299
52676
307355
2080938
2082902
218987
331216
331031
207812
51506
416061
889302
416072
52692
331424
9201824

Simon Slama #6
Simon Mudrak
Frantidek Skoda #3
MiSa Hrbackova
Dominik Rajznauer
Martin Macalik
Oskar Hubacek
Matous Mudrak
Stépan Michalica
Petr Hajek
Stépanka Skodova #3
Fanyn Skoda
Libuse Maliskova
Beata Rajznauerova
Julie Veselkova
Sebik Macka

Daniel Tréka

Jindra Kaiia

Eliska Zrnikova
Zuzka Rajznauerova

 Miga Skodova

Matyas Macka
Kristyna Stépant

7 Kontrol
0O0B T Slovan Luhaéovice
0OB T Slovan Luhacovice
OOB T! Slovan Luhacovice

OOB T! Slovan Luhacovice

OK Kare
OOB T! Slovan Luhatovice

OO0B T Slovan Luhatovice
OOB Tl Slovan Luhacovice
0OO0B Ti Slovan Luhatovice
0OO0B T! Slovan Luhacovice
0O0B Tl Slovan Luhacovice

OO0B T Slovan Luhacovice

OO0OB TI Slovan Luhaéovice
OO0B TI Slovan Luhacovice

OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
OO0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice

imap://ms.avonet.cz:143 /fetch>UID>.INBOX>9777 ?header=print

00:35
00:38
00:39
00:47
00:52
00:53
00:57
00:58
01:00
01:01
01:04 N
01:08
01:09
01:13
01:19
01:20
01:21
01:23
01:31
01:52
02:37
03:54
04:28

27.5.201919:48
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307355
2080838
2045222
889303
51301
246840
889299
52676
2082902
52700
331216
331031
51506
2080938
889302
207812
218987
331424
52692
416072
51301
52695
52695
52695
52695

Petr Hijek

Simon Sldma
Frantiek Skoda #4
Simon Mudrak
Martin Macalik
Dominik Rajznauer
Matous$ Mudrak
$t&pdn Michalica
Fanyn Skoda

Oskar Hubacek
Beata Rajznauerova
Julie Veselkova
Daniel Tréka
$tépanka Skodova #4
Eliska Zrnikova
Sebik Macka

Libuse MaliSkova
Matyas Macka
Mi3a Skodova
Zuzka Rajznauerova

. Martin Macalik

Misa Hrbackova
Misa Hrbackova
Misa #8
Misa #9

7 Kontrol

OO0B TJ Slovan Luhadovice
OOB TJ Slovan Luhacdovice
OOB TJ Slovan Luhatovice
OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

OK Kare
OOB TI Slovan Luhacovice
0OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

OOB T1 Slovan Luhacovice
0O0B T Slovan Luhacovice
008 TI Slovan Luhatovice
0OO0B TJ Slovan Luhacdovice
OO0B T Slovan Luhacovice

OOB TJ Slovan Luhatovice
OO0B T Slovan Luhadovice

QOB T Slovan Luhacovice
QOB TI Slovan Luhatovice

imap://ms.avonet.cz:143 ffetch>UID>INBOX>9777?header=print

00:39
00:41
00:41
00:44
00:44
00:51
00:51
00:55
01:02
01:.04
01:13 '
01:13
01:13
01:14
01:15
01:26
01:30
02:33
02:48
03:11
MP
MP
MP
MP
MP

27.5.2019 19:48
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18
19
20
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2080838
2045222
307355
889303
52695
51301
331216
218987
52700
2080938
246840
52676
2082902
889299
207812
889302
51506
416061
331031
9201824
331424
52692
416072
207812
9201824
9201824

Simon Slama #2
Frantisek Skoda #5
Petr Hajek

Simon Mudrak
MiSa Hrbackova
Martin Macalik
Beata Rajznauerova
Libuse MaliSkova #2
Oskar Hubacek

Stépanka Skodova #5

Dominik Rajznauer
St&pan Michalica
Fanyn Skoda
Matous Mudrak
Sebik Macka

Eliska Zrnikova
Daniel Trcka

Jindra Kana

Julie Veselkova
Kristyna $t&pand
Matyas Macka
Miga Skodova
Zuzka Rajznauerova
Sebik Macka
Kristyna

Kristyna Stépandi

7 Kontrol
QOB T Slovan Luhacovice
OO0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice

OOB T} Slovan Luhacovice
OOB T Slovan Luhacovice
OOB T) Slovan Luhacovice
OOB Tl Slovan Luhatovice
QOB Tl Slovan Luhacovice
QOB Tl Slovan Luhacovice
QOB TI Slovan Luhacovice

OK Kare

OO0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice
008 T Slovan Luhacovice

OO0B Tl Slovan Luhacovice
OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice
Q0B T} Slovan Luhacovice

Q0B T} Slovan Luhacovice

008 T! Slovan Luhacovice
0O0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice

imap://ms.avonet.cz:143 ffetch>U1D>INBOX>9777?header=print

00:40
00:43
00:45
00:46
00:49
00:59
01:03
01:04
01:08
01:13
01:14
01:14
01:18
01:20
01:20
01:39
01:41
01:49
02:30
02:36
02:56
03:00
03:01
MP

MP

MP

27.5.2019 19:48
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T6 7 Kontrol
1 307355 Petr Hajek 00:35
2 2080838 Simon Slama #3 QOB TJ Slovan Luhadovice  00:40
3 2045222 FrantiSek Skoda OOB TJ Slovan Luhalovice 00:41
4 889303 Simon Mudrak OOB TJ Slovan Luhadovice  00:43
5 51301 Martin Macalik 0O0B TJ Slovan Luhacovice  00:47
6 52695 Misa Hrbackova 00:49
7 52676 St&pan Michalica QOB TJ Slovan Luhatovice 00:51
8 218987 Libue MaliSkova #3 QOB T Slovan Luhatovice 00:55
9 52700 Oskar Hubacek 00:58
10 331216 Beata Rajznauerova OOB TJ Slovan Luhalovice 01:00
11 889299 Matous Mudrak OK Kare 01:01 ,
= 246840 Dominik Rajznauer 01:01
13 2080938 $tépanka Skodovi #6 OOB T! Slovan Luhadovice  01:11
14 889302 Eliska Zrnikova OOB TJ Slovan Luhatovice 01:16
15 2082902 Fanyn Skoda OOB T} Slovan Luhatovice  01:20
16 51506 Daniel Trcka OOB T Slovan Luhacovice 01:24
17 331031 Julie Veselkova 0O0B Tl Slovan Luhacovice 01:36
18 331424 Matyas Macka QOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice 01:44
= 416061 Jindra Kana 01:44
20 207812 Sebik Macka 01:47
21 9201824 Kristyna St&pan(i OOB Ti Slovan Luhatovice  02:03
22 416072 Zuzka Rajznauerova QOB Tl Slovan Luhacovice 02:29
- 52692 Misa Skodova DNF
Vytvofeno 2019-05-27 19:37:24 s 5-Droid Event 1.8.5
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